ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION

ROUND THREE (and FINAL) TABLES 2013/14 - DIVISIONs 1, 2, 3, 4

P W D L PTS 1&2 1,2&3
SUSSEX ALLIANCE BOYS 5 5 27 72 99
CRUSADERS 5 4 1 19 35 54(4)
WEMBLEY & HARROW 5 2 3 13 41 54(2)
OXFORD A 5 1 1 3 11 38 49
CIPPENHAM 5 1 Z 2 12 26 38
CHILTERN A 5 1 4 8
_HILLINGDON A 5 4 1 23
INGFISHER A 5 4 22
READING B 5 3 2 15 4-2
READING A 5 2 3 15 2-4
SUSSEX ALLIANCE GIRLS 5 1 4 8
OXFORD B 5 1 4 7
CHILTERN B 5 5 23
WARREN SPRING A 3 3 1 1 21
ASHFORD A J 1 3 1 16
CHILTERN C 3 1 1 3 12
HILLINGDON B 5 2 3 11
READING C 5 1 4 7
KINGFISHER B 3 4 1 21
CHILTERN D 5 2 3 18
CHILTERN E 5 2 2 1 16
~VARREN SPRING B 5 1 2 2 14
ASHFORD B 5 1 1 3 12
READING D 5 1 4 9

Div 1 : accumulative over 4 days -3 rounds
Divs 2, 3 & 4 — separate league each round




2013-14 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 3

NAME TEAM P W L %
Shae THAKKER CHILTERN 10 3 7 30.00
Matthew McNAB CHILTERN 8 1 7 12.50
James PERKS CHILTERN 6 0 6 0.00
Reece CHAMDAL OXFORD 2 0 2 0.00
Josh SELBY OXFORD 10 3 7 30.00
Joe McKENNA-JONES OXFORD 9 4 5 44.44
John HO OXFORD 7 2 5 28.57
Oscar WILLIAMSON CRUSADERS 10 3 7 30.00
Yasith SENANAYAKE CRUSADERS 9 7 y) 77.78
Alex LANE CRUSADERS 9 7 2 77.78
Ben NAYLOR-SMITH CIPPENHAM 10 7 3 70.00
Megan ASHFIELD CIPPENHAM 9 3 6 33.33
George HAZELL SUSSEX BOYS 10 10 0 100.00
Marcus BRACEY SUSSEX BOYS 8 8 0 100.00
Will GOODSTONE SUSSEX BOYS 8 5 3 62.50
Siddant RAWAL WEMBLEY & HARROW 10 7 3 70.00
Zaiim PREMJI WEMBLEY & HARROW 10 4 60.00
Alex ROSE-SENIOR WEMBLEY & HARROW 2 0 2 0.00
Manraj SOOR HILLINGDON 10 6 4 60.00
Ryan TAYLOR HILLINGDON 10 8 2 80.00
Rahul KUMAR HILLINGDON 10 9 1 90.00
Alice HAZELL SUSSEX GIRLS 2 1 1 50.00
Joelle BENNETT SUSSEX GIRLS 10 2 8 20.00
Amelia LONG SUSSEX GIRLS 10 5 5 50.00
Lisbette DUBOIS SUSSEX GIRLS 8 0 8 0.00
Harry MUNRO READING 10 9 1 90.00
Thomas PERKINS READING 10 8 2 80.00
Gareth WHEATLEY READING 10 5 5 50.00
Alex DUGGAN READING 10 2 8 20.00
Joe BARRACLOUGH READING 8 4 4 50.00
George STRONG READING 10 2 8 20.00
Isaac FARNWORTH KINGFISHER 2 2 0 100.00
Kieran WARRE KINGFISHER 10 7 3 70.00

Katie SHEPHERD KINGFISHER 2 0 2 0.00




Alex SQUIRE
Bertie COOMBES

John HO
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Ciaran WALSH
Harrison MALDONADO
Jack SMITH

Danielle KELLY
Milan SAJIV
Nikit SAJIV
Nabeel NANUCK
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Reece GALLOWAY
Yasir JADOO
Navroop SIDHU
Aikid RRAGAMI
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Lukas WAIT

Charlie SHEPHERD
Bruce YAO

Jaimin SHAH

Estelle KELLY
Shahana NANUCK
Lochlan O'HIGGINS

Chris FRANKS
Jamie LOMAX
Felix THOMIS
Johnny COOMBES

KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER

OXFORD
OXFORD
OXFORD
OXFORD
OXFORD

ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD

CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN

HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON

READING
READING
READING

WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING

ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD

KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER

—_
o N

o0 o N

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10

S w = N O N WO (o)

AN = OO~ 0 NN

AN 00 O N N W o o — N

N

wW~N o =

— N

A= O DN B~ oo W — O O o 00 WL © N

N A9

AN 00

oo N O N W

N

W = N =

71.43
§5.71

0.00
100.00
37.50
20.00
0.00

100.00
100.00
50.00
37.50
0.00

87.50
60.00
80.00
10.00
60.00
50.00
60.00

40.00
12.50
60.00

0.00

30.00
20.00
25.00

50.00
80.00
100.00
75.00

40.00
20.00
75.00

50.00
80.00
87.50
50.00




Zak SQUIRE

Cameron CONROY
Gian REMNANT
Sachin KAPADIA
Jonny CARR

Jonah ALFERT
Charlie STEVENS
Adam PERKINS

Gabriel RYAN

Eve WHITTAKER
Charlotte MARSDEN
Cian ARMSTRONG

Robin WILSON

Nathan McCAUGHERTY
Haasin KHAN

Saif MAHER
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ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION

ROUND TWO TABLES DIVISIONs 1, 2, 3,4 —2013/14

SUSSEX ALLIANCE BOYS
WEMBLEY & HARROW
OXFORD A

CRUSADERS

CIPPENHAM
HILLINGDON A

_CHILTERN A
"EADING A
KINGFISHER A
OXFORD B
READING B
ASHFORD A

SUSSEX ALLIANCE GIRLS
WARREN SPRING A
CHILTERN B
HILLINGDON B

READING C

ASHFORD B

CHILTERN C
CHILTERN D
KINGFISHER B
~—<HILTERN E
READING D
WARREN SPRING B

Div 1 : accumulative over 4 days -3 rounds
Divs 2, 3 & 4 — separate league each round

NEXT DAY — SUN 23 MARCH:
0840 check in @ CIPPENHAM
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2013-14 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 2

NAME
Manraj SOOR
Ryan TAYLOR
Rahul KUMAR

Reece CHAMDAL
Josh SELBY

Joe McKENNA-JONES

Oscar WILLIAMSON
Yasith SENANAYAKE
Alex LANE

Ben NAYLOR-SMITH
Megan ASHFIELD
Angus WHITTAM
Oliver HARDMAN

George HAZELL
Marcus BRACEY
Will GOODSTONE

Branislav ZIVKOVIC
Siddant RAWAL
Hassan JIWAJEE
Zaiim PREMJI

Alex ROSE-SENIOR

Shae THAKKER
Matthew McNAB
James PERKS
Peter ILLING

Harry MUNRO
Thomas PERKINS
Gareth WHEATLEY
Alex DUGGAN

Matthew HAZELL
Danielle KELLY
Milan SAJIV
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Nikit SAJIV

Chris JOHNSON

Joe BARRACLOUGH
George STRONG

Isaac FARNWORTH
Kieran WARRE

Alex SQUIRE

Katie SHEPHERD
Bertie COOMBES

John HO

Vicky COLL

Ciaran WALSH
Harrison MALDONADO

Alice HAZELL
Joelle BENNETT
Amelia LONG

Ani KRISHNA
Laurence PENNANT-JONES
Cal POLS

Reece GALLOWAY
Navroop SIDHU
Aikid RRAGAMI

Gareth WHEATLEY

Leo THOMIS

Adam WINTERBOTTOM
Nathan McCAUGHERTY

Lukas WAIT

Charlie SHEPHERD
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Lochlan O'HIGGINS

ASHFORD

READING
READING

READING

KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER

OXFORD
OXFORD
OXFORD
OXFORD

SUSSEX GIRLS
SUSSEX GIRLS
SUSSEX GIRLS

CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN

HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON

READING
READING
READING
READING

WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING
WARREN SPRING

ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD

10

Ju—
o ©

—
o [ \S e ol \O

B~ O ©

0 WD o0

N

w W

— AN O W

— N 00

W

W whn AN O —_— W O\ —

—_— O N = O

~N O

DN = N NN B~ = ~N

~N H~ 00 W N

25.00

100.00
50.00
30.00

37.50
60.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

80.00
62.50
16.67
25.00

90.00
80.00
80.00

40.00
90.00
44.44

62.50
40.00
30.00

50.00
60.00
33.33
12.50

75.00
80.00
71.43
37.50

0.00
16.67
20.00

0.00
12.50




Chris FRANKS
Jamie LOMAX
Felix THOMIS
Johnny COOMBES
Zak SQUIRE

Cameron CONROY
Gian REMNANT
Sachin KAPADIA
Greg BALL

Jonny CARR

Matt LANDON
Jonah ALFERT
Charlie STEVENS
Adam PERKINS
Robin WILSON
Harvey NOBLE
Tom BAILEY

Gabriel RYAN

Eve WHITTAKER
Charlotte MARSDEN
Cian ARMSTRONG

Bill HAYDEN

Nathan McCAUGHERTY
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ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION

DIVISIONs 1, 2 & 3 TABLES - 2013/14 ROUND ONE (of 3)

P W D L F A PTS
SUSSEX ALLIANCE BOYS 5 5 43 3 43
OXFORD A 5 3 2 24 21 24
WEMBLEY & HARROW 5 4 1 24 21 24
CRUSADERS 5 2 3 19 26 19
CIPPENHAM 5 1 4 17 28 17
READING A 5 5 8 37 8
HILLINGDON A 5 3 2 30 15 30

“SHFORD A 5 3 2 28 17 28
READING B 5 4 1 27 18 27
KINGFISHER A 5 8 2 25 20 25
CHILTERN A 5 2 3 22 23 22
HILLINGDON B 5 5 3 42 3
OXFORD B 5 5 32 13 32
CHILTERN C 5 4 1 30 15 30
SUSSEX ALLIANCE GIRLS 5 9 3 24 21 24
READING C 5 3 2 18 27 18
WARREN SPRING A 5 1 4 16 29 16
CHILTERN B 5 5 15 30 15
ASHFORD B 5 5 32 13 32
KINGFISHER B 5 4 1 30 15 30
READING D 5 2 3 23 2 23

~<HILTERN D 5 1 4 20 25 20
CHILTERN E 5 2 3 17 28 17
WARREN SPRING B 5 1 4 13 32 13

Div 1 — accumulative over 4 days
Divs 2, 3 & 4— separate league each round

NEXT DAY — SUN 2™ FEBRUARY:
0840 check in @ CIPPENHAM




2013-14 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 1

NAME

Marcus BRACEY
George HAZELL

Will GOODSTONE
Ben NAYLOR-SMITH
Zaiim PREMJI
Siddant RAWAL
Reece CHAMDAL
Oscar WILLIAMSON
Yasith SENANAYAKE
Angus WHITTAM

Branislav ZIVKOVIC
Josh SELBY

Joe McKENNA-JONES
Chris JOHNSON
Hassan JIWAJEE
Max MOCHAN

Alex ROSE-SENIOR
Joe BARRACLOUGH
Alex LANE
Reeshabh HAMAL
Oliver HARDMAN
Jim McALLISTER
George STRONG

Harry MUNRO
Isaac FARNWORTH
Matthew HAZELL
Manraj SOOR
Ryan TAYLOR
Thomas PERKINS
Danielle KELLY
Alex SQUIRE
Bertie COOMBES
Milan SAJIV

Kieran WARRE
James PERKS
Rahul KUMAR
Peter ILLING
Matthew McNAB
Alex DUGGAN
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Katie SHEPHERD
Aikid RRAGAMI
Yasir JADOO

Edward BECCLE
John HO

Vicky COLL
Ciaran WALSH
Alice HAZELL

Laurence PENNANT-JONES

Ani KRISHNA

Cal POLS

Lukas WAIT

Joelle BENNETT
Harvey NOBLE

Gareth WHEATLEY
Leo THOMIS

Jack SMITH

Robin WILSON

Greg BALL

Bruce YAO

Amelia LONG

Charlie SHEPHERD
Harrison MALDONADO
Jaimin SHAH

Adam WINTERBOTTOM
Cameron CONROY
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Jamie LOMAX
Felix THOMIS
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Haasin KHAN

Eve WHITTAKER
Charlotte MARSDEN
Jonah ALFERT
Charlie STEVENS
Jonny CARR
Shahana NANUCK
Cian ARMSTRONG

George HAZELL
Sean WORLEY
Oliver LONG
Jaimie FILBY
Billy GOLDSTEIN

Christian GIBSON
Dean MULFORD

Luke BALDWIN
Michael BROCKMAN

Richard LEGO
David FIFIELD
Adam FASTH
David PANTER
Rahul KUMAR
Ronnie NORRIS
Adriv TAJIK

Lorcan GALLEN
Kieran MORFILL

Aaron TAYLOR
Imogen SCARLES

Ben O'RIORDAN-O
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CHILTERN
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